4-77
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm

pressure below 0.05 MPa.
MAD400 – 8A – D3 – □
Order example
Blank: Male thread (MADV400-WB)
D3: Female thread (MADV400-WA)
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
AUTO DRAIN VALVE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
16
6.
5
15
8.
7
ø82ø82 1/4 1/4
3/8
Rc1/8
Rc1/8
3/8
1/2 1/2
Female thread (MADV400-WA) Male thread (MADV400-WB)
Symbol